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SIXTEES PROPERTIES SEA SWIM AGE GROUP TOP 3

Swimmer

LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY
CONNOR MACDONALD
ADAM SELLARS

GAIA BILLIET SPERI
MILA SWEETMAN
GRACE THOMAS

LAUREN TRAVERS
ARABELLA LAWSON
OLIVIA THOMAS

KATE GALATOPOULOS
LUCY BUTLER
KEZZIE THOMAS

SIENNA ROMER

DANIELLA JEFFERIES
ELINE CLOETE

ALICE WILSON
CHRISTINE BRAMBLE
JESSICA MCILROY

ANGELA DORIA
TANUSHREE PERRY
ANITA ZAGORSKI

URSULA DAVIDSON
LISEN MCGLADDERY
KRISTA DROBAC

KELLY REINEKING

24 May 2025
Time ‘f‘
CAY NMAN
10:42.52 AQUATICS AlREA
10:52.64 /,_% Sixtees Properties
11:14.61 Developments
Time Time
8 and under
| TJ LEASK 22:40.14
9-10)
18:28.24 1 ZACH THOMAS 17:31.30
18:28.86 2 ALEXANDER LA RODA THOMAS 19:02.36
18:44 .92 3 KEAHI LEASK 21:38.89
11-12
13:25.61 | AADHY AAN AGARWAL 13:22.36
13:46.67 2 NICKARIE STEWART 13:37.49
13:58.49 3 MICHAEL SMITH 15:20.58
13-14
12:47.64 1 LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY 10:42.52
12:48.67 2 GABRIEL BISPATH 11:36.52
13:05.27 3 LIAM MINNEBOO 12:14.55
15-19
12:25.30 | CONMNOR MACDONALD 10:52.64
2 ADAM SELLARS 11:14.61
3 LEV FAHY 11:30.52
20-29
14:20.95 1 CALLUM THEAKER 15:01.89
18:50.08 2 OLIVER TONGE 21:24.61
30-39
17:56.30 | CHRIS BRUNSDON 15:27.27
18:35.61 2 JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS 18:30.80
19:03.14 3 BOGDAN NIROCIC 22:18.55
40-49
19:00.95 1 TIM DAWSON 14:01.42
19:46.49 2 ROB WHAN 15:23.24
20:16.83 3 ALAN KENNEDY 21:15.21
50-59
14:54.33 1 MARTIN TROTT 13:50.64
18:16.52 2 JOHANN PRINSL OO | 5:30.95
18:20.70 3 JP HANEKOM 19:27.61
60-69
23:12.52 1 JONATHAN TONGE 21:54.80
70 and over
| FRANEK FLOWERS 22:58.64
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SIXTEES PROPERTIES SEA SWIM OVERALL RESULTS
24 May 2025

CAYMAN
AQUATICS

/‘%

Name
LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY
CONNOR MACDONALD
ADAM SELLARS
LEV FAHY
GABRIEL BISPATH
ELIJAH BAIN
CALVIN HITT
JAHMAI MCLEOD
CALLAHAN LEASK
REUBEN SWEETMAN
LIAM MINNEBOO
NATHANIEL ROUSE
SIENNA ROMER
ISATAH MYLES
KATE GALATOPOULOS
LUCY BUTLER
KEZZIE THOMAS
AADHYAAN AGARWAL
LAUREN TRAVERS
LARA NASH
SEBASTIAN LA RODA THOMAS
NICKARIE STEWART
ARABELLA LAWSON
MARTIN TROTT
OLIVIA THOMAS
TIM DAWSON
BROCK SCHOFIELD
DANIELLA JEFFERIES
SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY
JULIETTE JURIC
AMELIA BAJIT
URSULA DAVIDSON
CALLUM THEAKER
INES SWEETMAN
MICHAEFEL SMITH
ROB WHAN
CHRIS BRUNSDON
CALVIN KALINOWSKI
JOHANN PRINSLOO
BEAU KIRKCONNELL
BROOKE BERNSTEIN

KINGSTON TURNHAM-WHEATLEY

Age group

Time
10:42.52
10:532.64
11:14.61
11:30.52
11:36.52
11:37.05
113077
12:06.83
12:08.52
12:09.70
12:14.55
12:16.86
12:25.30
12:28.08
12:47.64
12:48.67
13:05.27
13:22.36
13:25.61
13:26.17
13:37.21
13:37.49
13:46.67
13:50.64
13:58.49
14:01.42
14:14.39
14:20.95
14:27.89
14:30.49
14:36.39
14:54.33
15:01.89
15:07.92
15:20.58
15:23.24
1520217
15:29.64
15:30.95
15:37.99
16:41.14
16:58.64
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Sixtees Properties

Place
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
36
5.1
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
¥ i
78
79
80
81
82
83

Developments

Name
FIONA MARTIN
ZACH THOMAS
ZAIDEN RANKIN
ALICE WILSON
JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS
LISEN MCGLADDERY
KRISTA DROBAC
GAIA BILLIET SPERI
MILA SWEETMAN
CHRISTINE BRAMBLE
GRACE THOMAS
ELINE CLOETE
ANDREA ROACH
ZARIEL MCLEOD
ANGELA DORIA
ALEXANDER LA RODA THOMAS
JESSICA MCILROY
JP HANEKOM
TANUSHREE PERRY
CARAGH WALL
RAFE ANDERSON
ANITA ZAGORSKI
REBECCA BOON
ALAN KENNEDY
ELLA KENNEDY
OLIVER TONGE
ANE RUSSOUW
KEAHI LEASK
LUCIANA DIEGUES
JONATHAN TONGE
BOGDAN NIROCIC
BRUNO DELUCHE
TJ LEASK
FRANK FLOWERS
KELLY REINEKING
CHLOE HERMANS
ERLA SIGURDARDOTTIR
GEORGE PIERCE
SCOTT SLAM
RAVEN SCHMIEDERENECHT
ANGELA WADE

Age group Time

11-12
9-10
11-12

30-39

30-39

50-59
50-39

9-10
9-10
30-39
9-10)
20-29

50-39

11-12
40-49
9-10
30-39

5()-59

40-49

30-39
11-12
40-49
30-39
40-49
9-10

2()-29

30-39

0-10
40-49
H()-69
3()-39

50)-59

¥ and under

70 & over

60-69

11-12

40-49
0-10

5()-539

30-39

40-49

17:23.17
17:31.30
17:49.11
17:56.30
18:30.80
18:16.52
18:20.70
18:28.24
18:28.86
18:35.61
18:44.92
18:50.08
18:52.77
18:57.33
19:00.95
19:02.36
19:03.14
19:27.61
19:46.49
19:52.52
20:12.58
20:16.83
21:01.49
21:15.21
21:21.49
21:24.61
21:28.33
21:38.89
21:41.21
21:54.80
22:18.35
22:25.14
22:40.14
22:58.64
23:12.52
25:09.86
25:10.70
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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Name

LOUI GEORGE

EMMA KALINOWSKI
SEREN TRAVERS

SHERNAN SANTOS
EMIL KALINOWSKI
ELAINE RONDINA
DMITRI IOUDINE
SIMONE WHITTAKER
CHRISTOPHER PERRY
RICHARD PENNY
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