SIXTEES PROPERTIES SEA SWIM AGE GROUP TOP 3 24 May 2025

Time

Swimmer

Overall

1 2	LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY CONNOR MACDONALD	10:42.52 10:52.64	AQL	Sixtees Proper	ties
3	ADAM SELLARS	11:14.61		Developments	
	THE ATTER	TO.		A CATE	en:
	FEMALE	Time	8 and under	MALE	Time
			1	TJLEASK	22:40.14
9-10			9-10		
1	GAIA BILLIET SPERI	18:28.24	1	ZACH THOMAS	17:31.30
2 3	MILA SWEETMAN	18:28.86	2	ALEXANDER LA RODA THOMAS	19:02.36
3	GRACE THOMAS	18:44.92	3	KEAHI LEASK	21:38.89
11-12			11-12		
1	LAUREN TRAVERS	13:25.61	1	AADHYAAN AGARWAL	13:22.36
2	ARABELLA LAWSON	13:46.67	2	NICKARIE STEWART	13:37.49
3	OLIVIA THOMAS	13:58.49	3	MICHAEL SMITH	15:20.58
13-14			<u>13-14</u>		
1	KATE GALATOPOULOS	12:47.64	1	LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY	
2	LUCY BUTLER	12:48.67	2	GABRIEL BISPATH	11:36.52
3	KEZZIE THOMAS	13:05.27	3	LIAM MINNEBOO	12:14.55
15-19			<u>15-19</u>		
1	SIENNA ROMER	12:25.30	1	CONNOR MACDONALD	10:52.64
			2	ADAM SELLARS	11:14.61
			3	LEV FAHY	11:30.52
20-29			20-29		
1	DANIELLA JEFFERIES	14:20.95	1	CALLUM THEAKER	15:01.89
2	ELINE CLOETE	18:50.08	2	OLIVER TONGE	21:24.61
30-39			30-39		
1	ALICE WILSON	17:56.30	1	CHRIS BRUNSDON	15:27.27
2	CHRISTINE BRAMBLE	18:35.61	2	JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS	18:30.80
3	JESSICA MCILROY	19:03.14	3	BOGDAN NIROCIC	22:18.55
40-49			40-49		
1	ANGELA DORIA	19:00.95	1	TIM DAWSON	14:01.42
2	TANUSHREE PERRY	19:46.49	2	ROB WHAN	15:23.24
3	ANITA ZAGORSKI	20:16.83	3	ALAN KENNEDY	21:15.21
50-59			50-59		
1	URSULA DAVIDSON	14:54.33	1	MARTIN TROTT	13:50.64
2	LISEN MCGLADDERY	18:16.52	2	JOHANN PRINSLOO	15:30.95
3	KRISTA DROBAC	18:20.70	3	JP HANEKOM	19:27.61
60-69		Specifical State Control Control	60-69		
1	KELLY REINEKING	23:12.52	1	JONATHAN TONGE	21:54.80
			70 and over		
			1	FRANK FLOWERS	22:58.64

SIXTEES PROPERTIES SEA SWIM OVERALL RESULTS 24 May 2025





Place	Name	Age group	Time	Place	Name	Age group	Time
1	LENNOX TURNHAM-WHEATLEY	13-14	10:42.52	43	FIONA MARTIN	11-12	17:23.17
2	CONNOR MACDONALD	15-19	10:52.64	44	ZACH THOMAS	9-10	17:31.30
3	ADAM SELLARS	15-19	11:14.61	45	ZAIDEN RANKIN	11-12	17:49.11
4	LEV FAHY	15-19	11:30.52	46	ALICE WILSON	30-39	17:56.30
5	GABRIEL BISPATH	13-14	11:36.52	47	JONATHAN CADWGAN-EVANS	30-39	18:30.80
6	ELIJAH BAIN	15-19	11:37.05	48	LISEN MCGLADDERY	50-59	18:16.52
7	CALVIN HITT	15-19	11:37.77	49	KRISTA DROBAC	50-59	18:20.70
8	JAHMAI MCLEOD	15-19	12:06.83	50	GAIA BILLIET SPERI	9-10	18:28.24
9	CALLAHAN LEASK	15-19	12:08.52	51	MILA SWEETMAN	9-10	18:28.86
10	REUBEN SWEETMAN	15-19	12:09.70	52	CHRISTINE BRAMBLE	30-39	18:35.61
11	LIAM MINNEBOO	13-14	12:14.55	53	GRACE THOMAS	9-10	18:44.92
12	NATHANIEL ROUSE	15-19	12:16.86	54	ELINE CLOETE	20-29	18:50.08
13	SIENNA ROMER	15-19	12:25.30	55	ANDREA ROACH	50-59	18:52.77
14	ISAIAH MYLES	15-19	12:28.08	56	ZARIEL MCLEOD	11-12	18:57.33
15	KATE GALATOPOULOS	13-14	12:47.64	57	ANGELA DORIA	40-49	19:00.95
16	LUCY BUTLER	13-14	12:48.67	58	ALEXANDER LA RODA THOMAS	9-10	19:02.36
17	KEZZIE THOMAS	13-14	13:05.27	59	JESSICA MCILROY	30-39	19:03.14
18	AADHYAAN AGARWAL	11-12	13:22.36	60	JP HANEKOM	50-59	19:27.61
19	LAUREN TRAVERS	11-12	13:25.61	61	TANUSHREE PERRY	40-49	19:46.49
20	LARA NASH	13-14	13:26.17	62	CARAGH WALL	30-39	19:52.52
21	SEBASTIAN LA RODA THOMAS	13-14	13:37.21	63	RAFE ANDERSON	11-12	20:12.58
22	NICKARIE STEWART	11-12	13:37.49	64	ANITA ZAGORSKI	40-49	20:16.83
23	ARABELLA LAWSON	11-12	13:46.67	65	REBECCA BOON	30-39	21:01.49
24	MARTIN TROTT	50-59	13:50.64	66	ALAN KENNEDY	40-49	21:15.21
25	OLIVIA THOMAS	11-12	13:58.49	67	ELLA KENNEDY	9-10	21:21.49
26	TIM DAWSON	40-49	14:01.42	68	OLIVER TONGE	20-29	21:24.61
27	BROCK SCHOFIELD	15-19	14:14.39	69	ANE RUSSOUW	30-39	21:28.33
28	DANIELLA JEFFERIES	20-29	14:20.95	70	KEAHI LEASK	9-10	21:38.89
29	SYDNEY TURNHAM-WHEATLEY	11-12	14:27.89	71	LUCIANA DIEGUES	40-49	21:41.21
30	JULIETTE JURIC	13-14	14:30.49	72	JONATHAN TONGE	60-69	21:54.80
31	AMELIA BAJIT	13-14	14:36.39	73	BOGDAN NIROCIC	30-39	22:18.55
32	URSULA DAVIDSON	50-59	14:54.33	74	BRUNO DELUCHE	50-59	22:25.14
33	CALLUM THEAKER	20-29	15:01.89	75	TJ LEASK	8 and under	22:40.14
34	INES SWEETMAN	13-14	15:07.92	76	FRANK FLOWERS	70 & over	22:58.64
35	MICHAEL SMITH	11-12	15:20.58	77	KELLY REINEKING	60-69	23:12.52
36	ROB WHAN	40-49	15:23.24	78	CHLOE HERMANS	11-12	25:09.86
37	CHRIS BRUNSDON	30-39	15:27.27	79	ERLA SIGURDARDOTTIR	40-49	25:10.70
38	CALVIN KALINOWSKI	11-12	15:29.64	80	GEORGE PIERCE	9-10	DNF
39	JOHANN PRINSLOO	50-59	15:30.95	81	SCOTT SLAM	50-59	DNF
40	BEAU KIRKCONNELL	13-14	15:37.99	82	RAVEN SCHMIEDERENECHT	30-39	DNF
41	BROOKE BERNSTEIN	11-12	16:41.14	83	ANGELA WADE	40-49	DNF
42	KINGSTON TURNHAM-WHEATLEY	11-12	16:58.64				

SIXTEES PROPERTIES SEA SWIM 400m RESULTS 24 May 2025

400m





Kids	Name		
1	LOUI GEORGE		
2	EMMA KALINOWSKI		
3	SEREN TRAVERS		
Adults			
1	SHERNAN SANTOS		
2	EMIL KALINOWSKI		
3	ELAINE RONDINA		
4	DMITRI IOUDINE		
5	SIMONE WHITTAKER		
6	CHRISTOPHER PERRY		
7	RICHARD PENNY		